
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

98 

62 

614 

65 

38 

Name 

Doug Ramirez 

Chris Hinojosa 

Maurizio Brandhoff 

Mike Anzaldi 

Steve Lang 

Class 

PS1 

PS1 

11GTP3 

PS1 

11GTP4 

Best Tm 

2:12.138 

2:13.993 

2:14.344 

2:21.216 

2:38.439 

2nd Best 

2:12.656 

3:43.369 

2:15.030 

2:38.576 

Year 

2018 

2021 

2017 

2023 

1986 

Make/Model 

Radical SR3 

Revolution SC 

Norma M20FC 

Radical XXR 

Miriah DSR 

Color 

White/Red/Blue 

Multi 

Silver/Red 

Black 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Anaheim CA 

Colfax CA 

Huntington Beach CA 

Oak Park IL 

Costa Mesa CA 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 Spring Mountain SpeedTour 

 Group 5a 7 9 11 PSSA  

Group 5a 7 9 11 PSSA Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:56:33 

Spring Mountain Motorsports 3.230 miles 

10/19/2024 10:45 


